
RED WINES

House Red Wine

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo
Grape variety: Montepulciano
A pleasant, easy drinking red 
wine from Chieti. Delicate 
aroma with fragrance of red fruits. 
Smooth, dry and medium bodied. Combines 
well with risotto, roast and grilled meats.

Nero d'Avola
Full and bright ruby red colour. 
The fragrance is an elegant 
one of cherry and dog rose 
with a delicate scent of sweet 
spices. Sapid and full body flavour. It is a 
velvety wine with well balanced tannins.

Merlot DOC Bio Vegan 
Sottovoce AD47
Elegant, warm and full bodied,
this wine has a good length 
and persistence that leaves an 
enjoyable soft sensation on the palate.

Appassimento Rosso Puglia 
IGT Passo del Sud
Intense flavour of ripe fruits such as 
blackcurrant, blueberry and blackberry 
mixed with toasted spices. soft and velvety 
wih a lingering hint of red fruits.

Malbec Seleccion Argento 
Mendoza
Ruby red colour with light brick. Intense 
fragrance, distinctive and aristocratic. Taste 
is dry, velvety, soft, resinous and pleasantly 
vinous. Happily accompanies grilled meats, 
roasts, game and piquant cheeses.

FRANCO’S

WHITE WINES

House White Wine

Araia Pinot Grigio delle 
Venezie DOC
Grape variety: Pinot Grigo
Elegant, clean and fruity on the 
nose with delicious notes of ripe peach and fresh 
fruit with a lightly spicy finish in the mouth.

Sauvignon IGT Sottovoce 
AD47
Grape variety: Sauvignon
Bright straw yellow with gold 
and green reflections, with a 
green apple and elderflower bouquet. Dry 
and full bodied palate with a velvety finish.

Verdicchio dei Castelli di 
Jesi DOCG Classico
Grape variety: Verdicchio
A delicate, fresh and fruity wine 
with light aromas of ripened 
apricot. Pleasant bitter sweet flavours of 
almonds and balanced acidity.

El Cadejo Chardonnay
Grape variety: Chardonnay
Pale yellow with hints of greenish 
tones. On the nose this wine has 
intense aromas of grapefruit, melon and 
gooseberry. Good volume with a light, sweet finish.

Gavi di Gavi DOCG 
"Conti di Alari"
A delicately aromatic and soft nose precedes a 
crisp and floral palate with peach 
undertones and well balanced structure.

SPARKLING WINES

ROSÉ WINES

Prosecco DOC
Delightfully frothy sparkles with 
aromatic apple and pear flavours on the 
nose followed by a crisp palate of succulent 
fruits. Gently foamy, just off dry and 
possessing an enticing, bright finish.

Prosecchino DOCG
Semi sparkling, light and fresh, with intense 
aromas of green apple and wisteria blossom.

24.95

8.20

House Rosé Wine

Zinfandel Rose Stallions Leap
A juicy Zinfandel rose bursting 
with ripe aromas of wild 
strawberries and raspberries, 
and a fresh, long finish.

Diamarine
Fresh, elegant and delicately 
fruity provençal rosé is a perfect match for starters, 
seafood dishes and Mediterranean cuisine. Notes 
of wild strawberry, white peach and citrus blend 
with refined minerality and a crisp, refreshing 
finish.

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

75cl Bottle

19.95

5.85

7.65

22.95

6.85

8.80

23.95

7.10

8.95

23.95

7.10

8.95

22.95

6.85

8.80

28.95

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

19.95

5.85

7.65

22.95

6.85

8.80

29.95

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

75cl Bottle

175ml Glass

250ml Glass

19.95

5.85

7.65

22.95

6.85

8.80

23.95

7.10

8.95

23.95

7.10

8.95

25.95

28.95

75cl Bottle

200ml Glass

Franco Drinks Menu August 2025.indd   1 05/08/2025   13:47:40



Franco's Restaurant, 244 Preston Road, 

Longridge, Lancashire PR3 3BD

francoslongridge@hotmail.it

01772 782454

FRANCO’S

FRANCO’S

Franco Drinks Menu August 2025.indd   2 05/08/2025   13:47:40


