

## FRANCO'S

#### **WHITE WINES**

House White Wine	75cl Bottle 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	19.95 5.85 7.65
Araia Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC Grape variety: Pinot Grigo Elegant, clean and fruity on the nose with delicious notes of ripe p fruit with a lightly spicy finish in the		22.95 6.85 8.80

Sauvignon IGT Sottovoce	75cl Bottle	23.95
AD47	175ml Glass	7.10
Grape variety: Sauvignon Bright straw yellow with gold	250ml Glass	8.95
and green reflections, with a green apple and elderflower bou and full bodied palate with a velv		

and fall boaled palate with a very	ety IIIII311.	
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi DOCG Classico	75cl Bottle 175ml Glass	23.95 7.10
Grape variety: Verdicchio A delicate, fresh and fruity wine	250ml Glass	8.95
with light aromas of ripened apricot. Pleasant bitter sweet flav almonds and balanced acidity.	ours of	

El Cadejo Chardonnay	75cl Bottle	22.95
Grape variety: Chardonnay Pale yellow with hints of greenish	175ml Glass	6.85
tones. On the nose this wine has	250ml Glass	8.80
intense aromas of grapefruit, melo		
aooseberry. Good volume with a lia	ht. sweet finish.	

### Gavi di Gavi DOCG 28.95 "Conti di Alari"

A delicately aromatic and soft nose precedes a crisp and floral palate with peach undertones and well balanced structure.

#### **ROSÉ WINES**

House Rosé Wine	75cl Bottle	19.95
	175ml Glass	5.85
	250ml Glass	7.65
Zinfandel Rose Stallions Leap	75cl Bottle	22.95
A juicy Zinfandel rose bursting with ripe aromas of wild	175ml Glass	6.85
strawberries and raspberries, and a fresh, long finish.	250ml Glass	8.80
Diamarine	75cl Bottle	29.95

Fresh, elegant and delicately fruity provençal rosé is a perfect match for starters, seafood dishes and Mediterranean cuisine. Notes of wild strawberry, white peach and citrus blend with refined minerality and a crisp, refreshing finish.

#### **RED WINES**

House Red Wine	75cl Bottle 175ml Glass 250ml Glass	19.95 5.85 7.65
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo Grape variety: Montepulciano A pleasant, easy drinking red wine from Chieti. Delicate aroma with fragrance of red fruits Smooth, dry and medium bodied. well with risotto, roast and grilled	Combines	22.95 6.85 8.80

Nero d'Avola	75cl Bottle	23.95
Full and bright ruby red colour.	175ml Glass	7.10
The fragrance is an elegant one of cherry and dog rose	250ml Glass	8.95
with a delicate scent of sweet		
spices. Sapid and full body flavour	r. It is a	
velvety wine with well balanced to	annins.	

Merlot DOC Bio Vegan	75cl Bottle	23.95
Sottovoce AD47	175ml Glass	7.10
Elegant, warm and full bodied,		2010
this wine has a good length	250ml Glass	8.95
and persistence that leaves an		
enjoyable soft sensation on the po	alate.	

# Appassimento Rosso Puglia 75cl Bottle 25.95 IGT Passo del Sud Intense flavour of ripe fruits such as blackcurrant, blueberry and blackberry

blackcurrant, blueberry and blackberry mixed with toasted spices. soft and velvety wih a lingering hint of red fruits.

## Malbec Seleccion Argento75cl Bottle28.95Mendoza

Ruby red colour with light brick. Intense fragrance, distinctive and aristocratic. Taste is dry, velvety, soft, resinous and pleasantly vinous. Happily accompanies grilled meats, roasts, game and piquant cheeses.

#### **SPARKLING WINES**

Prosecco DOC Delightfully frothy sparkles with	75cl Bottle	24.95
aromatic apple and pear flavours o nose followed by a crisp palate of s		
fruits. Gently foamy, just off dry and		
possessing an enticing, bright finish	).	

**Prosecchino DOCG** 200ml Glass **8.20** Semi sparkling, light and fresh, with intense aromas of green apple and wisteria blossom.



# FRANCO'S

Franco's Restaurant, 244 Preston Road, Longridge, Lancashire PR3 3BD francoslongridge@hotmail.it 01772 782454